			- 000000000	11:11 DC		/:
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. F	[1 Jar/05] .	Dute & Timo Complet	ed .	Done by	
Date In: 27 17 2020 15:491	Jeb description		Date & Timo Comptex	"		
RET NO: NBA (120014344)	SAS c-Illing	•		+		
Veh No. SMN, 53277	E-mail (Ljula tin					
D.O.A. 21 12 2000 09.40	l-Motor Claim		la			
	I-Motor W/O	Villa: OD Thrs.	TP (brs)		::	:
OD (: TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded			-		
	Assessment/Survey Report					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand to Owner/Whan					
Profested Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (Toli	Faxt		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	JU 12274	, INC(,)/Non-INC()·)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	<u> </u>		
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Times	20-100%		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-10014		
Year of Registration: () Bacess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	Werrenty: YES ()\NO(<u>}</u>			
() Walk-In Guscomar : Customer's Info () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur Drive-In () / Towed-In () : Invoic () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur Drive-In () / Towed-In () : Invoic () / Towed-In () : Invo	er ORGENTLY. es VES () / No Courtesy Car ()		owing Co: (Albania))
Dallachinas karahin kunya sarah sang ang sarah sa	RELACTION OF THE PROPERTY.	77771112111				
			-,			
				NUMBER OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		Gabalti).
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) DA i Daney 3) TV: Towley 4) VT: Vollow- 5) VT: Vollow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Add O.N. • NS: Courte	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) stainst the Only (Wartin sollon A+SMRT Survey llonal Sorvious; ty Cer/Tpi Allowanue Co-ordination spair Inspection	\$100 (\$10) \$407543 \$120 \$100 \$100 \$713 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2		Ytadifbhi
MA2/80 11 Circinonus vierteilin Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion:		3) DA i Daney 3) TV: Towley 4) PT: Vollow Yor claiming 6) TR: Ra-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Addi O.N. • NS: Courte • NS: Courte • NS: Lapai 1 NS: DV / TE (NII): 5 NI: Idao	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Tainst INC Only (Nastroy) Hohal Sorvious: Ty Car / Tpi Allowands Ty Cardination Light Inspection Collect Uncars Coordination TP (Nastroy) Tobile Tobile	\$100 (\$10) \$407543 \$120 \$100 \$100 \$713 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2		SMAINS
MA2100111 Contract No: Darnaged Portion:		3) DA i Daney 3) TV: Towley 4) VT: Vollow- 5) VT: Vollow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Idao D. 4) NTUC Add O.N. • NS: Courte	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Tainat INC Only (Nasurvey) Tainat INC Only (Nasurvey) Tainat INC Only (Nasurvey) Through Survey Thousand Survey The Co-ordination Th	\$100 (\$10) \$407543 \$120 \$100 \$100 \$713 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2		

SN0820CM0004-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/12/2020 15:49 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 2 (22/12/2020 16:10 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

22/12/2020 15:49 (SGT) 21/12/2020 09:40 (SGT) 3 Ang Mo Kio Street 62, Singapore INFRONT OF #01-47 Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMN5327Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Yes

TODDS PARTNERS PTE LTD

2XXXXXX177E

xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg

(Phone) +65-96382565

+65-96382565

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Toyota

Wish

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance

Comprehensive

DHMCSNA00002692000

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ADIESUFIAN BIN MOHAMED

SXXXX978A

Date Of Driving Pass	02/01/2004
Driving experience	16 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96382565
Alt. Phone Number	5.55
Email Address	xinyaauto@singnet.com.sg
Address	BLK 507A YISHUN AVENUE 4
Address complement	#05-102
Postcode	761507
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Hirer
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
have a common of Other Vahiela Owned by Delver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	5
GÉNERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	5.17
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	_
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	2
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	SHARIFAH
Gender	Female
Gender	remale
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	92
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	CBC7227C
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	GBG7227G
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Woder Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	•
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Vehicle Category

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, 'acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
 - all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

came down to check and took by then I had also all my argine and who applopise to my passenger saying this head happan with die is around, my powenger then replied "closit warry we are warting in count ranporny"

We then exchange particulars and I went back to my car.

Thy passenger then approach me on the cide and ask could we do private settlement I replied "I am notowner and will check with rental company.

DECLARATION

If We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

delicyholder's Signatur

Sale & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

FANT NOTICE + me report correctly the de-It is a speed up the claims process. The Torm must be completed by the thinking of provided must be an interesting a possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow the respect completes to and policy liability. The lettre and acceptance of the transfer of the insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies the reporting may be referred to the First of a Investigation. The report will be forwarded by the other or to the CIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of £ 15 mane (SIA) for the beand that copies of this initial will be incided available upon application by interested parties. A thir ladgement of this report to the first exact you be else consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available ACCIDENT STATEMENT 4 Of Report 3 111/20 Acoident 21/18/20 9-40ain 3 AMIC ST 62 LINGERPAIL INFRANT OF FOILUT Location Of Accide intr//State of Loss DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE LMM 53274 Registration Num sured/Policyholder Of Registered Owner Trings and No DOIS33177E I nail Address Phone No familia Phone No andle Particulars dacturer good. aut Purpose for which value and heing used at or of accident claiming under your remarks as a policy nir to your vehicle" - In Please state action to be taken hide Category Turance Company Clina Trip inf · · · f Insurance Company the Of Coverage DM4CSNA BOOD 2692000 officy - Jumbar ADIESUFIAN wir Note Number Adustilian Bin Mohamed inte of Driver . . 57-73 29-7814 44 Dr Birth 25/11/1977 c pation thev. to U/ Driving Pass 0-101/2004 vice Experience mall. I a Mumber 96382565. a dumber BIK SOLA YAYAM DIK Y mact Number ddress \$105.102 761507 Page 1 of 13

Address Loode Was driver an employee of the period of company 100. Relationship of the Day of the Laured Hiner. The Registration Number of the Ist Com la de Faciliance Company of Driver's Own Year de General Information of the Apparent TP Revened bound boung Of Accident **Variable Conditions** - and Surface Other Information the any foreign vehicle is too 1 is a codent? any body injured in the Apoll 1 (any other material or purpose managed? love been approached by award tract ton(s) ing/offering accident dates up. Let = Female Als Sharifals s moon of Passengers (Including 1.1 pr Details of Police Action he accident reportor to the specific Lifes, Please state which indige Station has notice of intended Prosecution (1966) If ites, against whom? Torumstances of Accident "LEASE REFER TO SKETCH FLAR Visiciment(s) secident photos available for a cet in \$ 47 Was there any video captured by the Spread? NO demarks/ Reasons: ETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Anda Registration Number GBG 7077 A. / Hicle Make/Model/Color Of Properties Yang quitian of Driver PIC/Passport Number collect Number 655 chie Salance Company Name our of Damage Ci Passenger (Including Diver) letalls of Witness SITIE hane Number

mail Address



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

N SN

ANO478A

Cav. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Valudos (Trind-Parly Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 18 Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transi on Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00002692000

Engine No.: 1ZZ2508916

SMN5327Y

Cha. No.:ZNE100294396

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

TOODS PARTNERS PTE LTD

2 Name of Policy Holder

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$2,000.00

Effective date of the Commencement of 28/04/2020 Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore) \$\$4,000.00 \$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. II Excess Sect.il (Outside Singapore).

\$\$4,000.00

Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/04/2021

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

ANY EMPLOYEE OF THE COMPANY

ANY AUTHORISED HIRER/DRIVER

6 Limitations as to use *

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vahicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vahicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Micror Venicles (Third-Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malays a), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reversey

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Lim Lee Cho Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ★3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

© 6389 6111

₩6222 1033

www.sg.cntalping.com



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S665S0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	9	8	ADDENDUM		
) PA	ARTICULARSOFP	ERSON MAKING THE AN			o one marriage.
Or	riginal Report No	: <u>SN0820CM0004</u>	Veh	icle Registration	No: SMY 53274
		: ADIFCSUFLOW BIA			No: SXXXX 978/
(*	Vehicle Driver / V	ehicle Owner) (*) Please	e delete as appropr	riate	
		(C.			Singapore()
	ddress		Mo	bile No.: 96	38265
C	ontact (Tel)	:			
E	mail Address	: 1.1mm	The state of the s	ne of Accident :	09:40
D	ate of Accident	: MINDO	Tin	ne of Accident : ,	
Р	Place of Accident	: 3 BUG YNO	GO 3162		
1	nsurance Compa	ny: Chaus 191	PINI		
	0	ORMATION / AMENDM			
	To Justil	1 (II Vivi)	h duember		
	Account to the second s				
		955			
	No. 11 - Company		100		/
				(1111/	1
		Duitingle Signature	1923 1942		ntre Personnel's Signature
	Policyholder /	Driver's Signature		Name:	